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Cable coding system Roller shape Plastic 4 mm 0251311529

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Ausfuhrung
Werkstoff
Aderdurchmesser
Kabeldurchmesser
Lange

Breite

Farbe

Mit Textfeld
Aufdruck
Montageart

ET0454139 1&0
4008190141073 <
Weidmiiller @@
0251311529 £

CLI C2-4GE/SW 9 MP

Kabelmarkierungssystem

4...10mm
4...10mm
4mm
7mm

Cable coding system Roller shape Plastic 4 mm 0251311529 online kaufen
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